

## Kairali's Awards and Accreditation

➤ Kairali – The Ayurvedic Healing Village, Palakkad, Kerala (India) has been awarded "India's Leading Spa Resort" by World Travel Award 2015.



➤ Kairali - The Ayurvedic Healing Village, Palakkad, Kerala (India) has been recognized for an outstanding contribution made for "Most Preferred Destination for Ayurveda Spa" by Brand Achievers at National Business & Service Leaders Award 2015.



➤ Kairali – The Ayurvedic Healing Village, Palakkad, Kerala (India) has been awarded "Best Destination Spa - National" by Indian Salon & Wellness Award 2015.



➤ Mr. K. R. Abhilash, Director, Kairali Ayurvedic Group has been awarded as "Entrepreneur Excellence Award for AYUSH 2015" by Indian Salon & Wellness Award 2015 for promoting Ayurveda & Yoga Globally.



➤ Kairali - The Ayurvedic Healing Village, Palakkad, Kerala (India) has been nominated under "India's Leading Spa Resort" category in World Travel Awards 2014.



➤ Kairali – The Ayurvedic Healing Village, Palakkad, Kerala (India) has been awarded Certificate of Excellence by TripAdvisor in 2014 & 2105.



➤ Kairali - The Ayurvedic Healing Village, Palakkad, Kerala (India) received the FIT Premium Quality Certificate in Germany for keeping highest quality in 2014 & 2015.



➤ Kairali – The Ayurvedic Healing Village, Palakkad, Kerala (India) has been awarded "Best Wellness Chain of the Year" by India Health & Wellness Award 2014.



➤ Kairali – The Ayurvedic Healing Village, Palakkad, Kerala (India) has been awarded Certificate of Excellence in Hospitality by Wedding Vows in March 2014.



➤ Kairali – The Ayurvedic Healing Village, Palakkad, Kerala (India) has been awarded Certificate of Excellence for Leading Spa Resort of the year 2014 by Brands Academy in September 2014.





➤ Kairali - The Ayurvedic Healing Village, Palakkad, Kerala (India) has been accredited by Time of India as One of India's Five Leading Ayurveda Destination



➤ Kairali – The Ayurvedic Healing Village, Palakkad, Kerala (India) has partnered with Tempting Places.



➤ Kairali – The Ayurvedic Healing Village, Palakkad, Kerala (India) has partnered with Healing Hotels of the World.



Kairali – The Ayurvedic Healing Village, Palakkad, Kerala (India) has partnered with Veggie Hotels



➤ Kairali – The Ayurvedic Healing Village, Palakkad, Kerala (India) has been awarded "Best Luxury Destination Spa" by World Luxury Spa Award in 2012.



➤ Kairali - The Ayurvedic Healing Village, Palakkad, Kerala (India) has been nominated as Preferred Partner Ayurveda Resort by Neue Wege, Germany.



➤ Kairali – The Ayurvedic Healing Village (Formerly known as Kairali Ayurvedic Health Resort), Palakkad, Kerala (India) has been nominated under "India's Leading Resort" category in World Travel Awards 2009 & 2010.



➤ Kairali – The Ayurvedic Healing Village (Formerly known as Kairali Ayurvedic Health Resort), Palakkad, Kerala (India) has been selected as one of the best Wellness Mecca's in the World among the top 10 in Asia and top 50 in the world by National Geographic Traveler.



Kairali – The Ayurvedic Healing Village (Formerly known as Kairali Ayurvedic Health Resort), Palakkad, Kerala (India) has been awarded the prestigious PATWA Award (Pacific Area Travel Writers Association Award) for pioneering & promoting Ayurveda at the ITB, 2007 in Berlin, Germany.



Kairali – The Ayurvedic Healing Village (Formerly known as Kairali Ayurvedic Health Resort), Palakkad, Kerala (India) has been awarded Green Leaf Certification (The Highest Level of Classification for Ayurveda Centers) by Government of Kerala, India.



➤ Kairali – The Ayurvedic Healing Village (Formerly known as Kairali Ayurvedic Health Resort), Palakkad, Kerala (India) has been awarded Spa Asia Crystal Award for Best Ayurvedic Center.





Mrs. Gita Ramesh (Joint MD – Kairali Ayurvedic Group) has been awarded "Safari India National Tourism Award" for "Best Woman Entrepreneur for Promoting Wellness".



➤ Mr. K.R. Abhilash (Director – Kairali Ayurvedic Group) has been awarded "Best Professional -Marketing" by Safari India for the year 2007 & 2011.



➤ Kairali – The Ayurvedic Healing Village (Formerly Known as Kairali Ayurvedic Health Resort), Palakkad, Kerala (India) has been awarded as "Best Ayurvedic Health Resort" by India Travel Awards in 2010.



➤ Kairali Ayurvedic Health Resort has been featured as "No. 1 Hip Getaway" in Elle magazine's February 2012 issue



➤ Kairali – The Ayurvedic Healing Village has been featured in Elle Decoration issue as "Our Favourites-2011-2012"

